
FLORIDA PUBLIC SBRVICB COMMISSION 

VOTB SHEET 

DATE: July 30, 1991 

RB: DOCitBT NO. 910087-TC - Initiation of show cause proceedings against KL 
IHDUSTRIBS, INC. for violation of commission Rule 25-24.515, Pay Telephone 
Service. (Deferred froa the 6/25/91 Commission conference) 

Issue 1: Reocaaendation that the penalties proposed in order No. 24341 (BR 
GT .. DS) be iapoaed on lt. L. Industries. lt. L. Industries should be 
required to pay $1,000 tor violation of Rule 25-24.515(2), F.A.C., pay an 
additional $1,000 for aisrepresentations to staff, and certify within 30 
daya .that all of ita pay telephones comply with rules regulating pay 
telephone service providers. 

APPROVED 

CO~SSIONBRS ASSIGNED: Full Commission 

COMMISSIONERS' SIGNATURES 
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~IDA PUBLIC SBRVICB COMMitltOH 

YOTI SHBBT 

DATI: June 25, 1991 

RB: DOC~ »>. 910087-TC - Initiation of show cause prooeedinqs aqainst KL 
I .OUSTRI&S, IBC. for violation of co .. ission Rule 25-24.515, Pay Telephone 
Service. 

15 

Iane 1 : Reccmaen4ation that the penalties proposed in order No. 24341 (BR 
~ .. DB) be taposa4 on K. L. Industries. K. L. Industries should be 
required to pay $1,000 for violation of Rule 25-24.515(2), pay an additional 
t1,000 for aiarepreaentationa to staff, and certify within 30 days that all 
of its pay telephones coaply with rules requlatinq pay telephone service 
providers. 

C~88IOBBRB ASSIGMBD: Pull Commission 
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